Applicant’s Name
Izaz Ahmad
Noman Shah
Muhammad
Muhammad Ikram
Wagqas Khalid
Muhammad
Mohsin Ali
Sabeena Zafar
Shantul Jadoon
Syed Atazaz
Usama Igbal
Muhammad

Atif Khan
Muhammad
Abdul Qahar
Muhammad
Muhammad
Kamran Sher
Reema Yousaf
Kinza Aamir
Wagqas Khalid
Muhammad Taif
Shantul Jadoon
Rafiq Ayaz

Bilal Ahmad

Ali Rahim

Noor Elahi

Pir Asif Ali

Zara Asghar
Muhammad Haris
Aamir Ali Khan
Abdullah Khan

Father's Name
Imtiaz Ahmad
Zahir Shah

Sakhi Jan
Muhammad Islam
Khalid Nawab
Zareem Khan
Yaqub Ali

Zafar Ali
Muhammad

Syed Bashir
Muhammad

Amir Nawab

Lal Bakhsha
Adam Khan
Abdul Jabbar
Tarig Mehmood
Gohar Ali

Ghulam Haider
Saeed Yousaf
Muhammad Aamir
Khalid Nawab
Zareem Khan
Muhammad Tariq
Sher Afsar Khan
Amir Rahman
Adil Rahim

Fazli Mabood

Pir Hidayat Ullah
Sardar Muhammad /
Muhammad Ayaz
Faiz Ali

Fazal Ghani

CNIC

1.12014E+12 Assistant Administra
1.62014E+12 Assistant Administra
1.73015E+12 Assistant Administra
1.42038E+12 Assistant Administra
1.73013E+12 Assistant Administra
4.22016E+12 Assistant Administra
1.31018E+12 Assistant Administra
1.33021E+12 Assistant Administra
3.74064E+12 Assistant Administra
1.61021E+12 Assistant Administra
1.33024E+12 Assistant Administra
1.22019E+12 Assistant Administra

1.5605E+12 Assistant Administra
1.31014E+12 Assistant Administra
1.62029E+12 Assistant Administra
1.62028E+12 Assistant Administra
1.61015E+12 Assistant Administra

1.71016E+12 Assistant Director W Absent

1.73015E+12 Assistant Director W
1.42038E+12 Assistant Director W
1.31018E+12 Assistant Director W
1.62029E+12 Assistant Director W
1.54025E+12 Assistant Director W
1.3102E+12 Assistant Director W
1.54015E+12 Assistant Director W
1.61013E+12 Assistant Director W
1.73019E+12 Assistant Director W
1.73012E+12 Assistant Director W
1.62027E+12 Auditor (BPS-17)
1.62021E+12 Auditor (BPS-17)

Position(s) Applied fc Marks (out of 100)
1.61026E+12 Assistant Administra Absent
1.71018E+12 Assistant Administra Absent

64
63
62
61
60
57
57
56
55
50
46
43
42
41
41
37
35

62
61
57
45
42
42
41
39
39
35
46
30



